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February 26, 2016 
 
 
 

Name                                                                                  Position                                                                      Term 
Jeff Boyd             Life Support Agency Manager                        1-2017 
3950 W. Grand River                                                          who is a member of the  
Howell, MI  48855                   Emergency Medical Services Coordination Committee     
Phone:  517-546-6220                                                       (EMSCC) 
jboyd@co.livingston.mi.us  
 
Robert Domeier, MD                                       MCA Medical Director, Non-rural County                                    1-2017 
Washtenaw/Livingston MCA            
P.O. Box 130448 
Ann Arbor, MI  48114 
Phone: 734-604-6532 
rdomeier@aol.com 
 
John Fath, MD                   Trauma Surgeon/Trauma Medical Director                          1-2017 
Oakwood Hospital and Medical Center 
18101 Oakwood Blvd. 
Dearborn, MI  48124 
Phone: 313-982-5440 
John.fath@oakwood.org 
 
Diane Fisher RN, BSN, MSA                 Hospital Administrator NOT designated as a                             1-2017 
Vice President of Patient Care Services                          Level I or Level II trauma center by the 
Otsego Memorial Hospital                  American College of Surgeons Committee on 
825 North Center                   Trauma 
Gaylord, MI  49735                   
Phone:  (989) 731-2236 
dfisher@myomh.org  
 
Amy Koestner, MSN, RN                                              Trauma Nurse Coordinator                                                                1-2017 
Spectrum Health - Butterworth 
221 Michigan Street NE, Ste 200A - Mail Code 106 
Grand Rapids, MI  49503 
Phone: 616-391-2772 
 amy.koestner@spectrumhealth.org 
 
Deanne Krajkowski    Trauma Registrar            1-2017 
Covenant Healthcare 
700 Cooper Ave. 
Saginaw, MI  48602 
Phone: 989-583-7204 
dkrajkowski@chs-mi.com 
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Mark Lowell, MD     Emergency Physician                                                      1-2017 
University of Michigan Medical Center 
TCB1354 1500 E Medical Center 
Ann Arbor, MI  48109-5303 
Phone: 734-936-6284 
mlowell@umich.edu  
 
Michael Mlsna, MD    MCA Medical Director, Rural County                                              1-2017 
Marquette-Alger MCA 
Bell Lifepoint 
901 Lakeshore Dr. 
Ishpeming, MI  49849 
Phone: 906-250-0299 
Mmlsna@UPHP.com 
 
Pat Patton, Jr., MD    Hospital Administrator designated as a                                       1-2017 
Associate Chief Medical Officer   Level I or Level II trauma center by the  
Medical Director, Surgical Services   American College of Surgeons Committee on 
Henry Ford Hospital and Medical Group                        Trauma 
2799 West Grand Blvd. 
Detroit, MI  49202 
Ppatton1@hfhs.org 
                
Wayne Vanderkolk, MD            Trauma Surgeon/Trauma Medical Director                                   1-2017 
245 Cherry Street Suite 102  
Grand Rapids, MI  49503 
Phone: 616-456-5311 
waynshell@aol.com 
 
Department Contact Information: 
 
Michigan Department of Health and Human Services 
Bureau of EMS, Trauma & Preparedness 
PO Box 30207 
Lansing, MI  48909 
517-373-7163 
 
Trauma Section Manager-Eileen Worden                                               EMS Data Manager-Kevin Putman                              
Phone: 517-241-3020                                                                Phone: 269-337-4422                          
wordene@michigan.gov                                                            Kevin.putman@med.wmich.edu 
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